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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty

The Kookie Monster

Aztecs Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
IKU Champions

Diggs in a Blanket

Steel Curtain Champions
Border Rats Champion
lottola of Champions

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

BK143 Salary Cap

Desert Rats - Salary Cap
IKU Salary Cap

Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Austin champions

IKU Champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Border Rats Champion
lottola of Champions

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

BK143 Dynasty

Godfrey Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Aztecs Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
BK143 Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Chitown Champions
Whateveryouwant Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
Kodiak Marmasat Champions
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Godfrey Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Desert Rats - Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty

BK143 Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

Austin champions

Chitown Champions
Whateveryouwant Champions
AZ Steeltown Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Aztecs Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

The Kookie Monster

Desert Rats - Dynasty

Steel Curtain Salary cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
Chitown Champions

Diggs in a Blanket
Whateveryouwant Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions
Kodiak Marmasat Champions

Steel Curtain Dynasty

The Kookie Monster

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty
Desert Rats - Dynasty

Fox Fire

Blue World Order Salary cap
Desert Rats - Salary Cap
IKU Salary Cap

Midway Minions Salary cap
Diggs in a Blanket

IKU Champions

Austin champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Border Rats Champion
lottola of Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions
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Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
The Kookie Monster

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Austin champions

Diggs in a Blanket

AZ Steeltown Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
lottola of Champions

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

The Kookie Monster
Trump2016 Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Chitown Champions

Diggs in a Blanket

AZ Steeltown Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
Border Rats Champion

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

Aztecs Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

BK143 Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Chitown Champions

IKU Champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Kodiak Marmasat Champions

125

96
142
187
127
169
119
125
121
114
149
114
151
129
172
137
106

109
205
144
159
132
214
121
119
180
170
132
122
173
126
144
137
159

149
148
164
124
136
101
138
139
198
162
174

97
149
136
158
143
116

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Emir Dynasty

Godfrey Dynasty

Aztecs Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
BK143 Salary Cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap
Whateveryouwant Champions
Chitown Champions

IKU Champions

Border Rats Champion
Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions

Godfrey Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Aztecs Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty

BK143 Salary Cap

Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
IKU Champions

Austin champions

Steel Curtain Champions
Whateveryouwant Champions
lottola of Champions

Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
The Kookie Monster
Trump2016 Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty
Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

Midway Minions Salary cap
Austin champions

Diggs in a Blanket
Whateveryouwant Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
Border Rats Champion
lottola of Champions

Aztecs Nation Champions
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Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
The Kookie Monster

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Chitown Champions

Austin champions

IKU Champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Border Rats Champion

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
The Kookie Monster

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

BK143 Salary Cap

Steel Curtain Salary cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Chitown Champions

Austin champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

BK143 Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Austin champions

Diggs in a Blanket

AZ Steeltown Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
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153
130
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167
173
134
183
172
154
164

86
129
141
133
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95
131

97
179
153
138
153
109
113
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152
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105
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113
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84

106
115
130
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115
102
133

77
101
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175
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113
143
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Emir Dynasty

Godfrey Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty

Aztecs Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
BK143 Salary Cap

IKU Salary Cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
Midway Minions Champions
Diggs in a Blanket

Bounty Hunters Champions
Whateveryouwant Champions
Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions
lottola of Champions

Aztecs Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

Diggs in a Blanket
Whateveryouwant Champions
IKU Champions

Border Rats Champion
lottola of Champions

Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions

AZ Steeltown Dynasty

The Kookie Monster

Aztecs Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty

Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

Chitown Champions

Kodiak Marmasat Champions
IKU Champions
Whateveryouwant Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions
lottola of Champions

Border Rats Champion
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Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

BK143 Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Chitown Champions

Austin champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Border Rats Champion

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

BK143 Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Chitown Champions

IKU Champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
Border Rats Champion

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

The Kookie Monster

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

BK143 Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Chitown Champions

Austin champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
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The Kookie Monster
Trump2016 Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Aztecs Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty

Blue World Order Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

Steel Curtain Salary cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
Whateveryouwant Champions
IKU Champions

lottola of Champions

Diggs in a Blanket

Bounty Hunters Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions
Kodiak Marmasat Champions

Aztecs Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty

The Kookie Monster

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Midway Minions Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

Blue World Order Salary cap
Aztecs Nation Champions
Austin champions
Whateveryouwant Champions
Diggs in a Blanket

Steel Curtain Champions
Kodiak Marmasat Champions
lottola of Champions

Desert Rats - Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Aztecs Dynasty

Midway Minions Salary cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap

IKU Salary Cap

Desert Rats - Salary Cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
IKU Champions

lottola of Champions

Diggs in a Blanket
Whateveryouwant Champions
Border Rats Champion
Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions
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Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BK143 Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Fox Fire

BK143 Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Salary cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Chitown Champions

Austin champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Steel Curtain Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BK143 Dynasty

Godfrey Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Aztecs Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
BK143 Salary Cap

Steel Curtain Salary cap

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Desert Rats - Champions
Chitown Champions

IKU Champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Bounty Hunters Champions
lottola of Champions
Whateveryouwant Champions

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Aztecs Nation Champions
IKU Champions

Desert Rats - Champions
lottola of Champions
Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Fox Fire

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
The Kookie Monster
Trump2016 Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty
BK143 Dynasty

BK143 Salary Cap

Border Rats Champion
Bounty Hunters Champions
Desert Rats - Dynasty

Diggs in a Blanket

106
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142
132

77
112
129
150

64

96
141
122
156
131

77
203
217
192
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179
125
119
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181
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124
106
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Trump2016 Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty

AZ Steeltown Dynasty

The Kookie Monster

Aztecs Dynasty

IKU Salary Cap

Midway Minions Salary cap
Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Whateveryouwant Champions
IKU Champions

Diggs in a Blanket

Aztecs Nation Champions
Border Rats Champion
lottola of Champions

Steel Curtain Dynasty

Emir Dynasty

The Kookie Monster
Trump2016 Dynasty

Desert Rats - Dynasty

Fox Fire

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

Midway Minions Salary cap
Midway Minions Champions
Austin champions

Diggs in a Blanket

Steel Curtain Champions
Border Rats Champion
Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions

Whateveryouwant Champions
Austin champions

AZ Steeltown Champions
Chitown Champions

Blue World Order Salary cap
IKU Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Godfrey Dynasty

Aztecs Dynasty

Steel Curtain Dynasty
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Emir Dynasty

Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Midway Minions Salary cap
Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Champions
Steel Curtain Salary cap

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
AZ Steeltown Champions
Austin champions

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
Godfrey Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Blue World Order Salary cap
AZ Steeltown Dynasty

BK143 Dynasty

BK143 Salary Cap

Border Rats Champion
Bounty Hunters Champions
Desert Rats - Champions
Desert Rats - Dynasty

Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Diggs in a Blanket

Emir Dynasty

Fox Fire

IKU Champions

lottola of Champions

Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Midway Minions Salary cap
Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Champions
Steel Curtain Dynasty

Steel Curtain Salary cap

The Kookie Monster
Whateveryouwant Champions

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Austin champions

Aztecs Nation Champions

IKU Salary Cap

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap
Trump2016 Dynasty

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty
AZ Steeltown Dynasty

BK143 Dynasty

BK143 Salary Cap

Border Rats Champion

Bounty Hunters Champions
Desert Rats - Champions
Desert Rats - Dynasty

Desert Rats - Salary Cap
Diggs in a Blanket

Emir Dynasty

Fox Fire
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63
85

108

102
83
92

108
131
117
133
110
159
160
51
90
122
99
171
157
99
76
178
230
124
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Chitown Champions
Aztecs Nation Champions
Aztecs Dynasty
Trump2016 Dynasty

IKU Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap

AZ Steeltown Champions
Chitown Champions

Blue World Order Salary cap
AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Aztecs Dynasty

Godfrey Dynasty
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IKU Champions

lottola of Champions

Kodiak Marmasat Champions
Midway Minions Champions
Midway Minions Salary cap
Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap
Steel Curtain Champions
Steel Curtain Dynasty

Steel Curtain Salary cap

The Kookie Monster
Whateveryouwant Champions

165

83
133
134
138
133
107
175

91
141

90
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